Karta produktu: Pillow Block Stainless Steel
Thermoplastic SUCFL207-TP

product code: SUCFL207-TP-MTM
product ean: 5907772139059

&S

Warianty produktu

Index

d [mm]
a [mm]
e [mm]
b [mm]
g [mm]
i [mm]

I [mm]

s [mm]
z [mm]
Bi [mm]
n [mm]

Sruba

Pillow Block Stainless Steel Thermoplastic SUCFL207-TP

SUCFL207-TP-MTM

VERVO

Generate : 2026-03-06

Price

VErvao

35
164
130

20
18
16,1
32,8
12

43,4

42,9

17,5

M12

Product prices will become visible after signing in.



	Karta produktu: Pillow Block Stainless Steel Thermoplastic SUCFL207-TP
	Warianty produktu


