

product code: **SUCFL207-TP-MTM**

product ean: **5907772139059**



d [mm]	35
a [mm]	164
e [mm]	130
b [mm]	90
g [mm]	18
i [mm]	16,1
l [mm]	32,8
s [mm]	12
z [mm]	43,4
Bi [mm]	42,9
n [mm]	17,5
Bolt	M12

Warianty produktu

Index	Price
Pillow Block Stainless Steel Thermoplastic SUCFL207-TP SUCFL207-TP-MTM	Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Gallery

